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NOTES

1. BASE MAP FROM U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 7.5 MINUTE TOPOGRAPHIC QUADRANGLES.

2. WIND ENERGY OVERLAY DISTRICT BOUNDARY IS ONE-HALF MILE FROM THE VILLAGE OF
PALMYRA INSET AS IDENTIFIED ON THE ZONING MAP FOR THE TOWNSHIP OF PALMYRA.

5.       PARCEL BOUNDARIES ARE APPROXIMATE BASED ON TAX RECORDS AND PLAT MAPS.

OG
DE

N

RI
GA

PA
LM

YR
A

Ohio

Michigan

TOWNSHIP LOCATOR

BLISSFIELD

P a l m y r a  To w n s h i pP a l m y r a  To w n s h i p

3635343332

12345

1211109

1314

2423212019

252627282930
25

3231363534333231
36

561234561

APPROVED BY:

DATE:


